Case Filed

Court Number  On Party Case Offense or Cause
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE FINANCE vs. AINRIK,

Kay o736 024 AINRIK, STEVEN Defendant ¢rove MONEY JUDGEMENT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs.

Kay o728 024 FINANCE Plaintiff WINSTON, ROCHELLE BAOINEN JOID(CIBATEINIT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JONES,

Kay 99729 024 FINANCE Plaintiff PAUL BAOINIEN JOIDIC B AN T
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs. TOMMY,

Kay 99730 024  FINANCE Plaintiff RUTHINA BADINIZY JUIDICIEATENT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH,

Kay 99731 024  FINANCE Plaintiff ALEXIEA DAWN-MARI BALOINIZNE NIRRT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs.

Kay 0732 024  FINANCE Plaintiff WALLACE, TIMOTHY RAY BAOIISY JUIDIGIZIENT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs.

Kay  g0733 024  FINANCE Plaintiff KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE BAOIIEY JUIDICIEALENT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs.

Kay o734 024 FINANCE Plaintiff THOMAS, STACY BAOINIZNE NI ALEINT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs.

Kay 90735 024 FINANCE Plaintiff VOEGELE, JACOB BAOINIZN JOIDICIBANEINIT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs. AINRIK,

Kay o736 024  FINANCE Plaintiff STEVEN RO JUIDICIZAIENT
SC-2024-  09/20/2 ARDMORE ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CHASE,

Kay o737 024  FINANCE Plaintiff KRISTOPHER BAOINIEY JUIDICIELALENT

Ka ML-2024- 09/20/2 BADLEY, SUSAN ENGELKING, JAY EDWARDS vs. MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Y 00196 024  MARIE Person 2 BADLEY, SUSAN MARIE - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

CS-2024-  09/20/2 BANK OF AMERICA, BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs.

Kay 90483 024 N.A. Plaintiff THILSTED, DAVID PAUL [EIRLEALCIE Ol CONELCT
CS-2024-  09/20/2 BARCLAYS BANK BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE

Kay o485 024  DELAWARE Plaintiff vs. SANCHEZ, MARIA LEL3 8 (CIRI DI CICNUIRACIT

Kay  ML-2024-  09/20/2 BARDSLEY, VICTORIA WALTON, JAMIELEE PAULvs.  MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Y 00197 024  RENEE Person 2 BARDSLEY, VICTORIA RENEE - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400197
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400197
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400485
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400485
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400483
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400483
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400196
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400196
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400737
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400737
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400736
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400736
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400735
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400735
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400734
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400734
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400733
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400733
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400732
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400732
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400731
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400731
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400730
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400730
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400729
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400729
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400728
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400728
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400736
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400736
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay
Kay
Kay

Kay

Case
Number

ML-2024-
00194

CS-2024-
00486

SC-2024-
00737

ML-2024-
00195

FD-2024-
00140

FD-2024-
00140

ML-2024-
00196

CS-2024-
00486

CPC-2024-
00516

CF-2024-
00516

ML-2024-
00200

FD-2024-
00139

FD-2024-
00139
SC-2024-
00729

SC-2024-
00733

Filed
On

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

Party

BONEWELL, RAEVYN
NICOLE Person 2

CAVALRY SPV L, LLC, AS
ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK,
N.A. Plaintiff

CHASE, KRISTOPHER Defendant

CLARKE, MICHELLE
RENEE Person 2

DAVIS, JIMMY LEON Plaintiff

DAVIS, SANDRA KAY Defendant

ENGELKING, JAY
EDWARDS Person 1

FLEMING, DERRICK
L. Defendant

GADDIS, MICHAEL
PHILIP Defendant

GODFREY, CLARENCE
JAMES Defendant

HALL, RACHEL LYNN Person 2

JOBE, AMBRASIA Defendant
JOBE, LOGAN ANDREW Plaintiff

JONES, PAUL Defendant

KRAMER, ALISSA
ELAINE Defendant

Case

NEILSON, HUNTER RYAN vs.
BONEWELL, RAEVYN NICOLE

CAVALRY SPV L, LLC, AS
ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK, N.A. vs.
FLEMING, DERRICK L.

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CHASE,
KRISTOPHER

WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW vs.
CLARKE, MICHELLE RENEE

DAVIS, JIMMY LEON vs. DAVIS,
SANDRA KAY

DAVIS, JIMMY LEON vs. DAVIS,
SANDRA KAY

ENGELKING, JAY EDWARDS vs.
BADLEY, SUSAN MARIE

CAVALRY SPV [, LLC, AS
ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK, N.A. vs.
FLEMING, DERRICK L.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GODFREY, CLARENCE JAMES

LONGACRE, PATRICK DEVON vs.
HALL, RACHEL LYNN

JOBE, LOGAN ANDREW vs. JOBE,
AMBRASIA

JOBE, LOGAN ANDREW vs. JOBE,
AMBRASIA

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JONES,
PAUL

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER
ALISSA ELAINE

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

BREACH OF CONTRACT

PROBABLE CAUSE

PROBABLE CAUSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

> MONEY JUDGEMENT


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400733
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400733
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400729
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400729
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400139
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400139
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400139
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400139
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400200
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400200
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CPC+2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CPC+2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400486
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400486
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400196
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400196
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400140
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400140
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400140
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400140
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400195
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400195
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400737
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400737
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400486
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400486
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400194
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

ML-2024-
00200

CS-2024-
00484

CS-2024-
00484

CPC-2024
00515

ML-2024-
00194

ML-2024-
00199

CF-2024-
00515

ML-2024-
00198

CV-2024-
00102

ML-2024-
00198

CS-2024-
00485

CF-2024-
00517

SC-2024-
00731

CV-2024-
00102

CS-2024-
00483

Filed
On

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

Party

LONGACRE, PATRICK
DEVON Person 1

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
MILLER, SAMUEL

LEVI Defendant

MOORE, BRADLEY

DRAKE Defendant

NEILSON, HUNTER
RYAN Person 1

PARKS, DUSTIN KYLE Person
1

PRATT, JONAH
PARKER Defendant

RICE, MYA LYNN Person 2

RILEY, TERRENCE
MICHAEL Plaintiff

RIVERA-GOMEZ, JOSE
MANUEL Person 1

SANCHEZ, MARIA Defendant
SIMMONS, GARY
ALFRED Defendant OSW

SMITH, ALEXIEA DAWN-
MARI Defendant

THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Defendant

THILSTED, DAVID
PAUL Defendant

Case Offense or Cause
LONGACRE, PATRICK DEVON WL A(CIS ILICIEINEID

s. HALL. RACHEL LYNN APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
Vs ’ LICENSE ISSUED
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
MILLER, SAMUEL LEVI INDIE SIS
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. INDEBTEDNESS

MILLER, SAMUEL LEVI

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MOORE, BRADLEY DRAKE PROBABLE CAUSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

NEILSON, HUNTER RYAN vs.
BONEWELL, RAEVYN NICOLE

PARKS, DUSTIN KYLE vs. %I’A[’EliélAASF}FOII#?IEAI\IASI]?RI AGE
YBARRA, AISHA YOLANDA LICENSE ISSUED

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

PRATT, JONAH PARKER PROBABLE CAUSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

RIVERA-GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
vs. RICE, MYA LYNN

RILEY, TERRENCE MICHAEL vs.
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

RIVERA-GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
vs. RICE, MYA LYNN

BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE
vs. SANCHEZ, MARIA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SIMMONS, GARY ALFRED

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH,
ALEXIEA DAWN-MARI MONEY JUDGEMENT

RILEY, TERRENCE MICHAEL vs.
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs.
THILSTED, DAVID PAUL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

PROBABLE CAUSE

BREACH OF CONTRACT


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400483
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400483
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400102
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400102
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400731
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400731
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400517
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400517
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400485
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400485
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400198
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400198
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400102
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CV++2400102
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400198
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400198
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400199
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400199
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CPC+2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CPC+2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400484
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400484
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400484
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400484
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400200
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400200
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2024-
00734

SC-2024-
00730

SC-2024-
00735

SC-2024-
00732

ML-2024-
00197

ML-2024-
00195

SC-2024-
00728

ML-2024-
00199

Filed
On

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

09/20/2
024

Party

THOMAS,
STACY Defendant

TOMMY,
RUTHINA Defendant

VOEGELE,
JACOB Defendant

WALLACE, TIMOTHY
RAY Defendant

WALTON, JAMIELEE
PAUL Person 1

WILLIAMS, DAVID
ANDREW Person 1

WINSTON,
ROCHELLE Defendant

YBARRA, AISHA
YOLANDA Person 2

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
THOMAS, STACY

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. TOMMY,

RUTHINA

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
VOEGELE, JACOB

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
WALLACE, TIMOTHY RAY

WALTON, JAMIELEE PAUL vs.
BARDSLEY, VICTORIA RENEE

WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW vs.

CLARKE, MICHELLE RENEE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs.
WINSTON, ROCHELLE

PARKS, DUSTIN KYLE vs.
YBARRA, AISHA YOLANDA

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -

MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -

MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -

MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400199
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400199
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400728
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400728
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400195
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400195
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400197
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400197
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400732
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400732
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400735
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400735
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400730
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400730
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400734
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400734
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

