Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00736	09/20/2 024	AINRIK, STEVEN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. AINRIK, STEVEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00728	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WINSTON, ROCHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00729	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JONES, PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00730	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. TOMMY, RUTHINA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00731	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH, ALEXIEA DAWN-MARI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00732	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WALLACE, TIMOTHY RAY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00733	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00734	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. THOMAS, STACY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00735	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. VOEGELE, JACOB	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00736	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. AINRIK, STEVEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00737	09/20/2 024	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CHASE, KRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00196	09/20/2 024	BADLEY, SUSAN MARIE Person 2	ENGELKING, JAY EDWARDS vs. BADLEY, SUSAN MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00483	09/20/2 024	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. Plaintiff	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. THILSTED, DAVID PAUL	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CS-2024- 00485	09/20/2 024	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE Plaintiff	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE vs. SANCHEZ, MARIA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	ML-2024- 00197	09/20/2 024	BARDSLEY, VICTORIA RENEE Person 2	WALTON, JAMIELEE PAUL vs. BARDSLEY, VICTORIA RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00194	09/20/2 024	BONEWELL, RAEVYN NICOLE Person 2	NEILSON, HUNTER RYAN vs. BONEWELL, RAEVYN NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00486	09/20/2 024	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK, N.A. Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK, N.A. vs. FLEMING, DERRICK L.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	SC-2024- 00737	09/20/2 024	CHASE, KRISTOPHER Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CHASE, KRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00195	09/20/2 024	CLARKE, MICHELLE RENEE Person 2	WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW vs. CLARKE, MICHELLE RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FD-2024- 00140	09/20/2 024	DAVIS, JIMMY LEON Plaintiff	DAVIS, JIMMY LEON vs. DAVIS, SANDRA KAY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00140	09/20/2 024	DAVIS, SANDRA KAY Defendant	DAVIS, JIMMY LEON vs. DAVIS, SANDRA KAY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2024- 00196	09/20/2 024	ENGELKING, JAY EDWARDS Person 1	ENGELKING, JAY EDWARDS vs. BADLEY, SUSAN MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00486		FLEMING, DERRICK L. Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS ASSIGNEE OF CITIBANK, N.A. vs. FLEMING, DERRICK L.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CPC-2024- 00516	09/20/2 024	GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	CF-2024- 00516	09/20/2 024	GODFREY, CLARENCE JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GODFREY, CLARENCE JAMES	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	ML-2024- 00200	09/20/2 024	HALL, RACHEL LYNN Person 2	LONGACRE, PATRICK DEVON vs. HALL, RACHEL LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FD-2024- 00139	09/20/2 024	JOBE, AMBRASIA Defendant	JOBE, LOGAN ANDREW vs. JOBE, AMBRASIA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00139	09/20/2 024	JOBE, LOGAN ANDREW Plaintiff	JOBE, LOGAN ANDREW vs. JOBE, AMBRASIA	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2024- 00729	09/20/2 024	JONES, PAUL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JONES, PAUL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00733	09/20/2 024	KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE <b>Defendant</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. KRAMER, ALISSA ELAINE	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00200	09/20/2 024	LONGACRE, PATRICK DEVON Person 1	LONGACRE, PATRICK DEVON vs. HALL, RACHEL LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00484	09/20/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MILLER, SAMUEL LEVI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00484		MILLER, SAMUEL LEVI Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MILLER, SAMUEL LEVI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CPC-2024- 00515		MOORE, BRADLEY DRAKE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE, BRADLEY DRAKE	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	ML-2024- 00194	09/20/2 024	NEILSON, HUNTER RYAN Person 1	NEILSON, HUNTER RYAN vs. BONEWELL, RAEVYN NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00199	09/20/2 024	PARKS, DUSTIN KYLE Person 1	PARKS, DUSTIN KYLE vs. YBARRA, AISHA YOLANDA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00515	09/20/2 024	PRATT, JONAH PARKER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRATT, JONAH PARKER	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	ML-2024- 00198	09/20/2 024	RICE, MYA LYNN Person 2	RIVERA-GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL vs. RICE, MYA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00102	09/20/2 024	RILEY, TERRENCE MICHAEL Plaintiff	RILEY, TERRENCE MICHAEL vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	ML-2024- 00198	09/20/2 024	RIVERA-GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL Person 1	RIVERA-GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL vs. RICE, MYA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CS-2024- 00485	09/20/2 024	SANCHEZ, MARIA Defendant	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE vs. SANCHEZ, MARIA	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay	CF-2024- 00517	09/20/2 024	SIMMONS, GARY ALFRED Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMMONS, GARY ALFRED	PROBABLE CAUSE
Kay	SC-2024- 00731	09/20/2 024	SMITH, ALEXIEA DAWN- MARI <b>Defendant</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SMITH, ALEXIEA DAWN-MARI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CV-2024- 00102	09/20/2 024	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	RILEY, TERRENCE MICHAEL vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	CS-2024- 00483	09/20/2 024	THILSTED, DAVID PAUL Defendant	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. THILSTED, DAVID PAUL	BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00734	09/20/2 024	THOMAS, STACY <b>Defendant</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. THOMAS, STACY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00730	09/20/2 024	TOMMY, RUTHINA <b>Defendant</b>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. TOMMY, RUTHINA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00735	09/20/2 024	VOEGELE, JACOB Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. VOEGELE, JACOB	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00732	09/20/2 024	WALLACE, TIMOTHY RAY Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WALLACE, TIMOTHY RAY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00197	09/20/2 024	WALTON, JAMIELEE PAUL Person 1	WALTON, JAMIELEE PAUL vs. BARDSLEY, VICTORIA RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00195	09/20/2 024	WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW Person 1	WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW vs. CLARKE, MICHELLE RENEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00728	09/20/2 024	WINSTON, ROCHELLE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. WINSTON, ROCHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00199	09/20/2 024	YBARRA, AISHA YOLANDA Person 2	PARKS, DUSTIN KYLE vs. YBARRA, AISHA YOLANDA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED